:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8808510

Apr 07, 2024 - 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 275,265 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1230251 - 0.018181992 ETH®
62.33 USD

2 1230252 - 0.018368713 ETH®
62.97 USD

3 1230253 - 0.018281926 ETH®
62.68 USD

4 1230254 - 0.018304097 ETH®
62.75 USD

S 1230255 - 0.018173911 ETH®
62.31 USD

6 1230256 - 0.018129683 ETH®
62.15 USD

7 1230257 - 0.018170087 ETH®
62.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8808510
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/275265
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230251
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230252
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230253
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230254
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230255
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230256
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230257

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1230258

1230259

1230260

1230261

1230262

1230263

1230264

1230265

1230266

Validator Id

158813

Amount

- 0.018132158
62.16 USD

- 0.018202654
62.40 USD

- 0.018185979
62.35 USD

- 0.01817699%4
62.32 USD

- 0.018208953
62.43 USD

- 0.018238640
62.53 USD

- 0.018212621
62.44 USD

- 0.018305981
62.76 USD

- 0.018172455
62.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.044014318
150.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230258
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230259
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230260
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230261
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230262
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230263
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230264
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230265
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1230266
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/158813

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



