

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 21:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8808510</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 07, 2024 · 21:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>275,265</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1230251</u>	- 0.018181992 ETH ⊘ 62.33 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1230252</u>	- 0.018368713 ETH ↔ 62.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1230253</u>	- 0.018281926 ETH 🐼 62.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1230254</u>	- 0.018304097 ETH ↔ 62.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1230255</u>	- 0.018173911 ETH ↔ 62.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1230256</u>	- 0.018129683 ETH ⊘ 62.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1230257</u>	- 0.018170087 ETH ③ 62.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1230258</u>	- 0.018132158 ETH ③ 62.16 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1230259</u>	- 0.018202654 ETH ③ 62.40 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1230260</u>	- 0.018185979 ETH ③ 62.35 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1230261</u>	- 0.018176994 ETH ③ 62.32 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1230262</u>	- 0.018208953 ETH ⊘ 62.43 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1230263</u>	- 0.018238640 ETH ⊘ 62.53 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1230264</u>	- 0.018212621 ETH ③ 62.44 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1230265</u>	- 0.018305981 ETH ③ 62.76 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1230266</u>	- 0.018172455 ETH ③ 62.30 USD	
PROF	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	158813
	200020

+ 0.044014318 ETH ⊘ 150.90 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.